Division

SPM

MBO

FBO

MBR

FBR

MBF

FBF

MCU

Name

Ben Doyle
Alex Elvin
Grant Elsley
Jason Wall
Steven Shorten
Jason Sutton

Ethan Bowden
Josh Radoll
Michael Rule
Dave O'Meara

Craig Shelford

Scott Marshall
Peter Craft
Trevor Evans
Nick Harvey

Jamie Edmunds
Troy Davies

Ethan Lennane
Lee Douglas

Jenette Harvey
Linda Wagner
Julie Evans
Fenny Thompson
Thalia Earl

Johan Boshoff
Mitchell Hodges
Tom O'Donnell
Geoff Browning
Scott Davis
James Cooze

Nat Henderson
Deb Graham

Rick Starke
Tracy Warner

Mark Corner
Robin Huckett
Pat White
James Dowson
Col Reichel

NSW STATE SERIES LAKE GLENBAWN 2019

89
98
95
91
91
82

88
98
90
86
86
88
86
86
77
68
70
56
72

91
73
79
76
76

84
93
71
96
79
79

72
66

80

80

71
84
78
61
40

98
98
98
95
95
94

93
92
94
93
91
83
88
89
80
89
78
70
70

90
91
81
73
68

91
92
91
94
90
84

84
70

85

88

96
84
76
53
35

93
94
82
93
87
79

87
82
86
89
74
90
69
75
84
89
78
77
72

76
89
76
75
52

88
93
89
73
79
70

72
71

65

75

80
87
74
66
38

98
89
96
94
90
74

96
89
91
92
87
85
77
77
78
79
69
84
72

81
72
69
72
69

86
74
86
78
79
80

80
38

52

77

82
68
74
73
38

5

96
92
98
96
96
83

100
100
98
85
93
81
88
80
88
80
87
82
79

80
86
94
83
70

88
84
90
84
89
84

52
67

74

79

78
69
77
51
49

Total

474
471
469
469
459
412

464
461
459
445
431
427
408
407
407
405
382
369
365

418
411
399
379
335

437
436
427
425
416
397

360
312

356

399

407
392
379
304
200



FBU

RU

TRAD

MSR

SMC

HC

FHC

YMR13-14

YMR15-17

Libby White
Tracy Faux

Estelle Boshoff
Ben Bogie

Paul Lovelock

Blaine Scarr

Darren Ross

Norm Sager
David Gothard
Brett Barnes

Colin Keene

Gary Huggins

Allan Park
John Carpenter
Tom Hancock

Rod Shorton

Brian Catling
Garry Dawson
Warren Mcphearson

Fenn Wells
Jason Archer
Lachlan Scott

Isaac Scarr
Michael McRae

Scott Hinton
Mathew Wilkin
Mark Hartfield

Ryan Drosd
Patrick Dubios

Paul Faux
Tyron Hartfield

Sarah Keene
Tania Harris
Anika Drosd
Maree Scott
Kelleigh Parker

Yvette Jackson
Sindy Avard

Jeremy Douglas

Blake Elsley

58
42

46
36

41

96
81
61
70
76
74
56

88
84
79
78
68
67
74

92
88
79

85
89

79
71
69
75
85
46
45

72
84
82
87
49
38

80

92

72
46

53
45

55

98
89
87
85
86
89
78

84
84
76
88
90
87
79

98
91
100

94
98

91
96
87
76
79
69
48

88
78
85
68
69
49

96

92

73
43

70
54

58

98
89
93
94
89
94
77

76
86
90
79
80
73
66

94
98
87

96
81

87
83
83
83
71
69
81

87
80
90
62
74
46

80

80

75
38

46
38

38

96
89
94
89
78
84
73

92
88
80
80
81
84
76

91
94
93

80
91

86
85
88
67
62
66
59

91
91
82
71
54
59
61

88

59

79
43

38
54

48

93
92
91
88
91
74
89

98
82
87
85
85
89
85

94
96
94

98
83

92
86
89
85
87
68
67

85
77
69
61
51
78
77

86

83

NSW STATE SERIES LAKE GLENBAWN 2019

357
212

253
227

240

481
440
426
426
420
415
373

438
424
412
410
404
400
380

469
467
453

453
442

435
421
416
386
384
318
300

423
410
408
349
297
270
138

430

406



CUBA

CUBJ

Sophie Lambert
Jodi Faux

Zachery Shorten
Seth Sutton

Jack Pinkerton
Kobi Rule

Billy Hodges
Kasey Clebsch

Madison Shorten
Braiden Clebsch

Sponsored Teams

NSW STATE SERIES LAKE GLENBAWN 2019

59 75 60 53 67 314
33 53 65 48 61 260
84 91 82 74 95 426
84 92 70 79 93 418
71 89 72 59 77 368
48 74 59 68 58 307
26 50 49 61 57 243
46 5 38 35 28 152
87 74 54 85 88 388
45 15 28 28 28 144

Club Teams

Bohning Archery 943 Lake Macquarie 1380

Big Fella Bowstrings 829 Port Stephens 1356
Cessnock 1291

Lake Glenbawn 1 1225

Lachlan Scott 1 Lake Glenbawn 2 1185

Ethan Bowden 1

Josh Radoll 1

SPM- Highest Overall score 474 Ben Doyle

SPM- Highest Saturday score 290 Alex Elvin

SPM- Equal Highest Sunday score 194 Ben Doyle
SPM- Equal Highest Sunday score 194 Grant Elsley
MSR-Equal Highest Saturday score 292 Blaine Scarr

SMC- Highest Sunday score 190 Alan Park

Sighted Top 10

Blaine Scarr 292
Alex Elvin 290
Fenn Wells 284
Ben Doyle 280
Jason Wall 279
Jason Archer 277
Isaac Scarr 275
Grant Elsley 275 WINNER
Steve Shorten 273

Josh Radoll 272



